..making excellence a habit’
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Enterprise

Training Solutions

The BSI Training Academy
can deliver high-quality
training solutions to your
whole organization, globally

April, 2020

Connect with us

+91 80815 80815
info.in@bsigroup.com

Delhi - Public Training Calendar

Training Course

ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management
System

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System
ISO 20000-1:2018 IT Service Management System

ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management
System

IATF 16949:2016 Automotive Quality management
System

ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System

Six Sigma Green Belt
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Management System

May, 2020

[Training Type
Certified Lead

Implementer

Professional
Lead Auditor

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor

Internal Auditor

Lead Auditor
Training

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor

10-04-2020

13-04-2020
13-04-2020
15-04-2020

16-04-2020

20-04-2020
20-04-2020
20-04-2020
27-04-2020

14-04-2020

17-04-2020
17-04-2020
19-04-2020

17-04-2020

24-04-2020
24-04-2020
24-04-2020
01-05-2020

| Start Date | End Date |City

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Delhi - Public Training Calendar

Training Course

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System

ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Management System
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management
System

ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management

System
BS 10012:2017 + A1:2018 Personal Information

Management System including General Data Privacy
Regulations (GDPR)

[Training Type

Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor
Lead

Implementer
Lead Auditor

Certified Lead

Implementer
Professional

11-05-2020
11-05-2020
11-05-2020
11-05-2020

18-05-2020

18-05-2020

15-05-2020
15-05-2020
15-05-2020
15-05-2020

| Start Date | End Date |City

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

22-053-2020 | Delhi

22-05-2020

Delhi



https://www.bsigroup.com/en-IN/Our-services/Training-courses/enterprise-training-solutions/

ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices Quality Management
System
ISO/IEC 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management

PCI DSS Version 3.2.1 Payment Card Industry Data

Security Standard
ISO 31000:2018 Risk Management, ISO 27001:2013

Lead Auditor

Certified Lead
Implementer

Professional
Implementation

Certified Risk

Information Security Management System and ISO 22301 [Professional

Business Continuitv Manaaement Svstems

June, 2020

Training Course

Training Type

Information Security Controls for Cloud Services (ISO/IEC [Internal Auditor

27017:2015)

PCI DSS Version 3.2.1 Payment Card Industry Data
Security Standard

Medical Device Single Audit Program (MDSAP)
Fundamentals and Readiness

ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management
System

ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System

ISO 22000 FSSC Version 5. Food Safety Management

System
Six Sigma Green Belt

CQI and IRCA Certified ISO 20000:2019

ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management
System
Cloud Security Alliance CSA STAR

ISO 22301 Business Continuity Management Systems
Lean Practitioner

ISO 37001:2016 Anti-bribery Management System
SMETA Foundation

Implementation
Implementation

Certified Lead
Implementer

Professional
Lead Auditor

Lead Auditor

Training
Lead Auditor
Lead Auditor

Internal Auditor
Lead Auditor
Training
Implementation
Workshop

18-05-2020

18-05-2020

25-05-2020

27-05-2020

Start Date
01-06-2020

11-06-2020

11-06-2020

12-06-2020

15-06-2020
15-06-2020

15-06-2020
15-06-2020
19-06-2020

19-06-2020
22-06-2020
22-06-2020
24-06-2020
29-06-2020

22-05-2020

22-05-2020

26-05-2-
2020
31-05-2020

End Date
02-06-2020

12-06-2020

12-06-2020

16-06-2020

19-06-2020
19-06-2020

19-06-2020
19-06-2020
23-06-2020

20-06-2020
26-06-2020
25-06-2020
25-06-2020
30-06-2020

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
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City
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi




