

...making excellence a habit."

Connect with us +91 80815 80815 info.in@bsigroup.com

Delhi - Public Training Calendar

Enterprise Training Solutions

The BSI Training Academy can deliver high-quality training solutions to your whole organization, globally

Find out more



April, 2020

Delhi - Public Training Calendar

Training Course	Training Type	Start Date	End Date	City
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management	Certified Lead	10-04-2020	14-04-2020	Delhi
System	Implementer			
	Professional			
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System	Lead Auditor	13-04-2020	17-04-2020	Delhi
ISO 20000-1:2018 IT Service Management System	Lead Auditor	13-04-2020	17-04-2020	Delhi
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management	Lead Auditor	15-04-2020	19-04-2020	Delhi
System				
IATF 16949:2016 Automotive Quality management	Internal Auditor	16-04-2020	17-04-2020	Delhi
System				
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System	Lead Auditor	20-04-2020	24-04-2020	Delhi
Six Sigma Green Belt	Training	20-04-2020	24-04-2020	Delhi
ISO 50001:2018 Energy Management System	Lead Auditor	20-04-2020	24-04-2020	Delhi
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Management System	Lead Auditor	27-04-2020	01-05-2020	Delhi

May, 2020	Delhi - Public Training Calendar			
Training Course	Training Type	Start Date	End Date	City
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System	Lead Auditor	11-05-2020	15-05-2020	Delhi
ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Management System	Lead Auditor	11-05-2020	15-05-2020	Delhi
ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System	Lead Auditor	11-05-2020	15-05-2020	Delhi
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management	Lead	11-05-2020	15-05-2020	Delhi
System	Implementer			
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management	Lead Auditor	18-05-2020	22-053-2020	Delhi
System				
BS 10012:2017 + A1:2018 Personal Information	Certified Lead	18-05-2020	22-05-2020	Delhi
Management System including General Data Privacy	Implementer			
Regulations (GDPR)	Professional			

ISO 13485:2016 Medical Devices Quality Management	Lead Auditor	18-05-2020	22-05-2020	Delhi
System				
ISO/IEC 27701:2019 Privacy Information Management	Certified Lead	18-05-2020	22-05-2020	Delhi
	Implementer			
	Professional			
PCI DSS Version 3.2.1 Payment Card Industry Data	Implementation	25-05-2020	26-05-2-	Delhi
Security Standard			2020	
ISO 31000:2018 Risk Management, ISO 27001:2013	Certified Risk	27-05-2020	31-05-2020	Delhi
Information Security Management System and ISO 22301	Professional			
Business Continuity Management Systems				

June, 2020	Delhi - Public Training Calendar			
Training Course	Training Type	Start Date	End Date	City
Information Security Controls for Cloud Services (ISO/IEC 27017:2015)	Internal Auditor	01-06-2020	02-06-2020	Delhi
PCI DSS Version 3.2.1 Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard	Implementation	11-06-2020	12-06-2020	Delhi
Medical Device Single Audit Program (MDSAP) Fundamentals and Readiness	Implementation	11-06-2020	12-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management System	Certified Lead Implementer Professional	12-06-2020	16-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System	Lead Auditor	15-06-2020	19-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 22000 FSSC Version 5. Food Safety Management System	Lead Auditor	15-06-2020	19-06-2020	Delhi
Six Sigma Green Belt	Training	15-06-2020	19-06-2020	Delhi
CQI and IRCA Certified ISO 20000:2019	Lead Auditor	15-06-2020	19-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management System	Lead Auditor	19-06-2020	23-06-2020	Delhi
Cloud Security Alliance CSA STAR	Internal Auditor	19-06-2020	20-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 22301 Business Continuity Management Systems	Lead Auditor	22-06-2020	26-06-2020	Delhi
Lean Practitioner	Training	22-06-2020	25-06-2020	Delhi
ISO 37001:2016 Anti-bribery Management System	Implementation	24-06-2020	25-06-2020	Delhi
SMETA Foundation	Workshop	29-06-2020	30-06-2020	Delhi